
Monday, July 8

NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, July 9
Ravioli & Crackers

Baked Beans
Sidekicks Fruit Slushie
Milk

Wednesday, July 10
Fiestada

Green Beans
Sliced Pears
Milk

Thursday, July 11
Chicken Tenders & Roll

Curly Fries
Pineapple Tidbits
Milk

Friday, July 12

NO SCHOOL

Monday, July 22

NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, July 23
Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Sweet Tater Tots
Mixed Fruit
Milk

Wednesday, July 24
BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH

Waffles

Scrambled Eggs
Hash Browns
Applesauce
Milk

Thursday, July 25
Soft Beef Tacos

Refried Beans 
Diced Peaches
Milk

Friday, July 26

NO SCHOOL

Monday, August 5

NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, August 6
Macaroni & Cheese w/ 

Crackers

Green Beans
Applesauce Cup
Milk

Wednesday, August 7
Bosco Breadsticks

Sweet Tater Stix
Peaches
Milk

Thursday, August 8
Hot Dog

Baked Beans
Sidekicks Fruit Slushie
Milk

Friday, August 9

NO SCHOOL

Monday, August 19

NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, August 20
Fiestada

Corn
Mandarin Oranges
Milk

Wednesday, August 21
Sloppy Joe

French Fries
Fruit Cocktail
Milk 

Thursday, August 22
Chicken Fingers & Roll

Vegetable Medley
Pineapple Tidbits
Milk

Friday, August 23

NO SCHOOL
School Resumes Tuesday, 

September 3rd 

WSD Food & Nutrition Services Help Desk

Questions:  248-682-0394 or SimonD01@wsdmi.org

Deposits & Account Info: www.sendmoneytoschool.com

WEBSITE: www.wsdmi.org/fns
Nutrition Info - click on Nutrition link

Menus/Pricing - click on Lunch Menu link

Menus subject to change without Notice
Note:  In the event that school is canceled, the menu choice from the first day 
that school was canceled will be served on the returning day except for Friday 

& Monday which remain the same.

Non Discrimination Statement
USDA is an Equal opportunity provider and employer.

@ Mi PLACE

ALL children 18 & 

Younger are eligible 

to receive breakfast 

& lunch everyday 

AT NO CHARGE

Waterford School District –
Kingsley Montgomery
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